

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1272/2022

HEMANT SHETH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(For service compliance. )

Date : 26-09-2022 This appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Parties

Mr. Ashim Sood, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in the week commencing from 17.10.2022.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)